
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: HOLY TRINITY-AM BUS #34 MRS KEPIC    
Vehicle: 34       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 6:25 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 6:28 Crossings Way & Ambleside Dr (S)  
3 6:33 32689 Greenwood Dr  
4 6:34 Greenwood Dr & Lewis St (SW)  
5 6:37 Walker Rd & Legends Row (SW)  
6 6:41 Long Pointe Dr & Meridian Ct (W)  
7 6:43 515 Bridgeside Dr  
8 6:56 Holy Trinity  

        
Trip: LAKE RIDGE-AM BUS #34 MRS KEPIC    
Vehicle: 34       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 7:01 Depart from Holy Trinity  
2 7:08 740 Lear Road  
3 7:15 31753 Leeward Court  
4 7:15 Leeward Ct & Regatta Dr (SW)  
5 7:17 31658 Tradewinds Dr  
6 7:19 31755 Leeward Ct  
7 7:24 32157 Ventanas Cir  
8 7:29 189 Parsons Dr  
9 7:31 Gable Ln & Jaycox Rd  

10 7:37 33000 Durrell Ave  
11 7:40 33321 Ambleside Dr  
12 8:01 Lake Ridge Academy  
13 8:21 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

   


